RAISED MEDIAN
PROPOSED ASPHALT
OVERLAY DEPTH VARIES
EXISTING CONCRETE ROADWAY APPROACH SLAB
SAFETY CURB
ASPHALT OVERLAY
SAW CUT AT
HEADER LIMITS
CONCRETE REMOVAL
FOR HEADER
EXISTING APPROACH SLAB
EXISTING BRIDGE DECK
2
5
2002000
4000
1000 2000 1000
2
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
ECB, 100
TOPSOIL
 & SOD
SWALE CONCRETE
AS DIRECTED BY
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR
300 THICK GRANULAR BASE
GEOTEXTILE
300
300
15M @ 300 O/C EACH WAY
300 THICK
CONCRETE SLAB
FIELD STONE
100 TOPSOIL
AND SOD
ECB
DRILL AND EPOXY GROUT
FILL EXISTING VOID WITH
LEAN MIX CONCRETE
CAUTION: UTILITY DUCTS
MATCH EXISTING
GRADE
6
0
0
300 WIDE CUT OFF WALL
12 THICK AIFB
JOINT SEALANT
12
CLASS B TYPE SAND BEDDING,
TYPE 2 BACKFILL, AS PER SD-001
200mm DRAINAGE CONNECTION PIPE
300mm LIMESTONE SUB-BASE (50mm)
75mm LIMESTONE BASE COURSE
SEPARATION GEOTEXTILE FABRIC
230mm PLAIN DOWELLED CONCRETE
EXISTING CONCRETE JOINT
ASPHALT OVERLAY
(DEPTH VARIES)
B
1
SECTION
NTS
WIDTH VARIES
 1.0m - 1.5m
MONOLITHIC MODIFIED BARRIER
 CURB AND SIDEWALK
200
1
0
0
1
5
0
EXISTING SAFETY CURB
2000
 TRANSITION
MODIFIED BARRIER CURB
7
5
2
2
5
1
8
0
15-1743
               WARNING
IF POWER EQUIPMENT OR EXPLOSIVES ARE TO BE
USED FOR EXCAVATION ON THIS PROJECT THE
CONTRACTOR MUST:
1. NOTIFY THE GAS COMPANY OF THE PROPOSED
LOCATION OF EXCAVATION.
2. TAKE PRECAUTION TO AVOID DAMAGE TO GAS
COMPANY INSTALLATIONS SEE PROVINCIAL
REGULATION 210/72 FOR DETAILS.
3. OBTAIN EXCAVATION PERMITS PRIOR TO
CONSTRUCTION.
METRIC
WHOLE NUMBERS INDICATE MILLIMETRES
DECIMALIZED NUMBERS INDICATE METRES
JULY 20, 2015
A
1
SECTION
NTS
C
1
SECTION
NTS
C
-
1
1
DETAIL
NTS
D
1
SECTION
NTS
Member
WARD
C.D.
24456
15/07/20
2015 BRIDGE MAINTENANCE
SHOREHILL DRIVE APPROACH
ROADWAY WORKS
APPROACH ROADWAY DETAILS
0 ISSUED FOR TENDER 15/07/20 CDW
B230-15-02
3
C-02
2015/07/20
2
AS SHOWN
AS SHOWN
CDW
CDW
KMB
CDW
2
1
DETAIL
NTS